Data Sheet
Lasermate Group, Inc. – The Friend of Lasers
Rev.02
GMR1064 Series – 1064nm Infrared Dot DPSS Laser Modules
Rectangular Package, TTL Modulation up to 1kHz, APC Circuit, Mounting
Screw Holes
Overview

Product Overview
The following table shows the list of available part numbers, wavelength, optical output power, laser class, operating
current, linear polarization, and optional AC adapter for GMR1064 series laser modules.
Part Number Wavelength
(nm)
Output power
(mW)
Laser Class Operating
Current (A)
Linear
Polarization
AC Adapter
included
GMR1064-5F9C2 1064 3-5 IIIb <0.4 100:1 No
GMR1064-10F9C2 1064 >10 IIIb <0.4 100:1 No
GMR1064-20F9C2 1064 >20 IIIb <0.4 100:1 No
GMR1064-50F9C2 1064 >50 IIIb <0.4 100:1 No
GMR1064-100F9C2 1064 >100 IIIb <0.6 100:1 No
GMR1064-5FBC2 1064 3-5 IIIb <0.4 100:1 Yes
GMR1064-10FBC2 1064 >10 IIIb <0.4 100:1 Yes
GMR1064-20FBC2 1064 >20 IIIb <0.4 100:1 Yes
GMR1064-50FBC2 1064 >50 IIIb <0.4 100:1 Yes
GMR1064-100FBC2 1064 >100 IIIb <0.6 100:1 Yes
GMR1064 Series – DPSS Laser Modules                                Data Sheet
Lasermate Group, Inc. – The Friend of Lasers